
TAPES & DRESSING

Steripore / Steripore+
Microporous Tape

SS 106

 Used for fixation of dressing, tubing, osteomy pouches etc on patients
 Made from micro-porous non-woven fabric 
 Uniformly coated with hypoallergenic, non-toxic, non-irritant adhesive 
 Easy to peel off without causing discomfort or skin irritation 
 High porosity allows skin to breathe, and high resistance to water 

   and vapour prevents the tape from peeling off
 Suitable on sensitive body parts, for infants and adults
 Manufactured as per British Pharmacopia (BP) guidelines 

Packing
 Carton of 60 Boxes

Soft and Hypoallergenic

Highly porous – allowing the skin to breathe

Easy to cut and tear

Firm yet easy to remove

Suits contoured surfaces

Suitable for sensitive skin
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Tape Mikro
Cinta Microporosa
Tape microporosa
bande microporeux
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SIZES & PACKING

Size

1/2", 1", 2" x 9.1mtr

3" x 9.1mtr

1/2", 1", 2" x 5.0mtr

3" x 5.0mtr 

Carton Size

440x405x285mm

510x305x335mm

390x340x285mm

430x270x335mm

Gross Weight

15kg

15kg

10.1kg

10.1kg


