TAPES & DRESSING



Steripore / Steripore+ Microporous Tape

SS 106

Tape Mikro

Cinta Microporosa

Tape microporosa

bande microporeux





Soft and Hypoallergenic



Easy to cut and tear



Suits contoured surfaces



Highly porous – allowing the skin to breathe



Firm yet easy to remove



Suitable for sensitive skin

- Used for fixation of dressing, tubing, osteomy pouches etc on patients
- Made from micro-porous non-woven fabric
- Uniformly coated with hypoallergenic, non-toxic, non-irritant adhesive
- Easy to peel off without causing discomfort or skin irritation
- · High porosity allows skin to breathe, and high resistance to water and vapour prevents the tape from peeling off
- Suitable on sensitive body parts, for infants and adults
- Manufactured as per British Pharmacopia (BP) guidelines

Packing

· Carton of 60 Boxes

SIZES & PACKING		
Size	Carton Size	Gross Weight
1/2", 1", 2" x 9.1mtr	440x405x285mm	15kg
3" x 9.1mtr	510x305x335mm	15kg
1/2", 1", 2" x 5.0mtr	390x340x285mm	10.1kg
3" x 5.0mtr	430x270x335mm	10.1kg

www.sterimedgroup.com 46